SYMBIOSIS PUBLIC SCHOOL
BUNDU, RANCHI
Academic Calendar - 2024-25

Day Event.
 April 2024
34.24 ~Wednesday New Session Begins for class | to X and XII ]
9.4.24 Tuesday Engltsh'i;l_ahdwriting Competition (I and Il )
16.4.24 Tuesday English/Hindi Recitation Competition (Il and IV)
23.4.24 Tuesday English Debate Competition (Classes IX and X)
30.4.24 Tuesday English Story Telling Competition (| and 1)
Total Working Day : 21
May 2024
4524 Saturday Calligraphy Competition Class— (Ill to V)
7.5.24 Tuesday Story Telling Competition Class IIl, IV & V
115.24 Saturday | 1% Parent Teacher Meeting (I to XiI)
215.24 Tuesday Eng Elocution/Recitation Competition Std. V & VI
28.5.24 Tuesday Best Dramebaaz (Vii to IX)
Total Working Day : 14 o
June 2024
10.6.24 Monday School Re-opens after Summer Vacation
15.6.24 Saturday Inter house Junior Quiz Competition (| to V)
18.6.24 Tuesday Drawing/Painting Competition (1,1l and Il1) o
25.6.24 Tuesday Painting Contest (IV to VI)
28.6.24 Wednesday l Donate a Hope ( All Classes)
Total Working Day : 10
july 2024
9.7.24 Tuesday Students Council Investiture Ceremony
16.7.24 Tuesday Geeta Chanting Competition (VI ta VIil)
20.7.24 Saturday Green Day Celebration (I to Class 1X), Sawan Queen
(For Teachers)
23.7.24 Tuesday Inter house Senior Quiz Competition (VI to X)
30.7.24 Tuesday Drawing Competition (| to VIII)/Green Day Celebration
31.7.24 Wednesday Senlor Speech Competition (Eng) Vi to IX m
Total Working Day : 23
August 2024
6.8.24 Tuesday Poetry Presentation for Std IX/XI
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= 13.8.24 B :I:ur-:sd"n';.! | Poster Making and slﬂgan'Writinﬂ crimrﬁiﬂ::?ﬁm R
ke Xn_____ —
15.8.24 Thursday Independence Day
16.824 | Friday Rakhi Making Competition (Vilto 1X)
- 17.8.24 Saturday Mehendi Contest (lll to V) ok
24.8.24 Saturday Dress Like Radhe Krishna {Nursery to Class 1) o
27.8.24 Tuesday Poster I';'Iaking Competition & Slogan Writing 5td. VI to
X -
| Total Working Day : 22
. September 2024
5.9.24 Thursday Teachers' Day
7.9.24 Friday 2" parent Teacher Meeting{Pre Nursery to Class Xl)
13.9.24 Friday Half Yearly Examination (Tentative) N
24924 Tuesday Hindi Elocution std. Xl
| Total Working Day : 21
’ October 2024
5.10.24 Saturday Fire Free Cooking (IV to V1), Master Chef (VII to XII)
8.10.24 Tuesday ﬁi}én 'Ii'.'l'a-w — Half ‘-fe'a'l"i'f Result Distribution
15.10.24 Tuesday Inter House Indian Folk Dance Contest (VI to IX)
258.10.24 Tuesday Pot Painting, Diya Decoration and Card Making
| (Class - 1to V) - o
30.10.24 Wednesday Rangras - Rangoli Making Contest (VI to XII)
Total Working Day : 20
November 2024
14.11.24 Thursday Childrens’ Day
16.11.24 Saturday Best out of waste (IV to VIIl)
19.11.24 Tuesday Expressions — English Story Writing Contest (IX to Xii)
25.11.24 Monday Pre Board Classes X and XII (Tentative)
Total Working Day : 18
December 2024
10.12.24 Monday English Creative Writing Competition Il to VIl
11.12.24 Tuesday Hindi Creative Writing Competition 11l to VIII
21.12.24 Saturday Annual Function/Christmas Gathering/Art and Craft
Exhibition )
Total Working Day : 20 ‘
January 2025 . O
6.1.25 Monday School Re-Opens after Winter Break ===
7.1.25 Tuesday Pre Board Examination (X & XII)
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. 9.1.25 Thursday Kite Making Contest (V to VIll)
25.1.25 Siurda\}. - SportsDay
26.1.25 Sunday Republic Day T
Total Working Day : 19 i
: February & March 2025 -
8.2.25 ] __Saturav Farewell to Class Xl : o
24.2.25 Monday Aﬁnﬁai Examination {! to Class IX and X1
25.3.25 Tuesday Open Day : Annual Result B

Total Wnrklng Day : 43

MNote : -
# 3 rd Periodical Test (Std. IX & X) in second week of Dec’ 2024

> House Wise — Co-curricular Activities will Be Conducted during Activity Period on Monday & Tuesday.

= Every significant Day must be observed and celebrated at School Level.

Additional Activities to be conducted weekly:-
CLASSES — Il & IV

ENGLISH SPELLING BEE QUIZ
HINDI SPELLING BEE QUIZ

HINDI PUPPET SHOW

. ENGLISH PUPPET SHOW

SHLOK RECITATION COMPETITION

M-P-'!-JJ!J—!

CLASSFES -V & VI

ENGLISH JUST A MINUTE COMPETITION
HINDI JUST A MINUTE COMPETITION
ENGLISH POEM WRITING COMPETITION
HINDI POEM WRITING COMPETITION

B

CLASSES-VII & VIl

1. ENGLISH DECLAMATION
2. HINDI DECLAMATION

3. ENGLISH PLAY

4, HINDIPLAY

5. ADMAKING COMPETITION

SES —IX & X

FACE PANTING COMPETITION

1.

2. COLLAGE MAKING COMPETITION

3. ENGLISH NEWS READING COMPETITION
4., HINDI NEWS READING COMPETITION

5. WHAT'S THE GOOD WORD?

6. MATHS QUIZ

7. SCIENCE QUIZ
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